Wedstrijdkalender district Midden Nederland seizoen 2025-2026

20-09-2025
11-10-2025
01-11-2025
08-11-2025
15-11-2025
16-11-2025
22-11-2025
13-12-2025

20/21-12-2025
10/11-01-2026

24-01-2026
07-02-2026
07-03-2026
08-03-2026
14-03-2026
21-03-2026
22-03-2026
16-05-2026
17-05-2026
30-05-2026

13,14-06-2026

13-06-2026
14-06-2026
20-06-2026
27-06-2026

Instapwedstrijden

NK-15 jaar
Districttoernooi — 12 jaar
Instapwedstrijden
Instapwedstrijden
Instapwedstrijden
Meetmoment -18 jaar
Danexamens judoljiujitsu
NK Senioren
Meetmoment -18 en -21
DK-18

NK-18

NK-21

NK Jiuditsu
Instapwedstrijden
Instapwedstrijden
Instapwedstrijden
Instapwedstrijden
Instapwedstrijsden

DK Jeugdteams -9 -13, -15
Jeugdteamweekend
Teams — 15

Teams - 18

DK — 13 jaar

Danexamens Judo/Jiuditsu

Houten, Nijkerk
Hoogeveen

Ede

Houten, Nijkerk
Almere , Arnhem
Nijmegen
Enschede

Ede

Almere
Eindhoven

Ede

nog niet bekend
Dordrecht
Dordrecht
Houten, Nijkerk
Almere ,Arnhem
Nijmegen
Almere, Arnhem
Nijmegen

Ede

Nijmegen

Ede
Ede



